Technical Data
ScopeMeter® 190 Series
ScopeMeter 123
ScopeMeter 190 Series: Speed,
performance and analysis power
For demanding applications, the ScopeMeter
190 Series high-performance oscilloscopes offer
specifications usually found on top-end bench

• Underground line to well pump
CAT III Three-phase distribution (under 1,000V), including single phase
commercial lighting and distribution panels
• Feeders and short branch circuits
• Distribution panel devices
• Heavy appliance outlets with “short” connections to service
 entrance
CAT II Single-phase receptable connected loads
• Outlets and long branch circuits
• All outlets at more than 10m (30 ft.) from Category III source
• All outlets at more than 20m (60 ft.) from Category IV source
CAT I Electronic
• Electronic equipment
• Low energy equipment with transient limiting protection
Ordering Information
FLK-192 Fluke 192 ScopeMeter (60 MHz)
FLK-192S Fluke 192 ScopeMeter (60 MHz)
with SCC190 kit
FLK-196 Fluke 196 ScopeMeter (100 MHz)
FLK-196S Fluke 196 ScopeMeter (100 MHz)
with SCC190 kit
FLK-199 Fluke 199 ScopeMeter (200 MHz)
FLK-199S Fluke 199 ScopeMeter (200 MHz)
with SCC190 kit
SCC190 Software - Cable - Case kit for
Fluke 190 Series
FLK-123 Fluke 123 Industrial ScopeMeter
FLK-123S Fluke 123 Industrial ScopeMeter
with SCC120 kit
SCC120 Software - Cable - Case kit for
Fluke 123
• Fluke ScopeMeter test tools come standard with a complete